
 

Funding Verification Form 
EVENT #:  7247 TITLE:  Construction Contract Award – Atwood Park 

TOTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:  
 
 

 
FUNDING SOURCE: 

 
 

AMOUNT 

$ 241,286.46 

BUDGET YEAR FUND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

2019 311-CAPITAL IMPR. FUND 9207-CAPITAL IMPR. PROJECTS 52842-OTHER COSTS RE0316 

NOTES 

  
Fiscal Impact Statement: The funding source 311.9207.52842.RE0316 will require a CIP BA to support this 
expenditure. 
 
Upon approval of event 7247, OMB will propose transfers from the following projects as part of the Q2 CIP BA, 
currently scheduled to go before Council July 18, 2019: 
 

RE0425 Sheridan Circle Greenspace $40,000.00 

OP0432 Washington Ave. Tree Protection $22,056.84 

RE0424 Kensington Park Impr. $20,208.25 

 
These projects, including RE0316, are funded by SPLOST VI – District 4. 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 


